
Name:

6

Finding the SumFinding the Sum
Cut the apples below and paste it on the correct addends.

2 6 9 10

6+4 1+1

5+3
4+2

2+5

3+6

7 8

DewWool



Name:

6

Finding the SumFinding the Sum
Cut the apples below and paste it on the correct addends.

1 3 9 11

3+3 6+5

0+1
5+4

2+1

4+4

6 8

DewWool



Name:

6

Finding the SumFinding the Sum
Cut the apples below and paste it on the correct addends.

2 4 10 12

1+4 2+0

6+6
3+1

4+5

6+0

5 6

DewWool



Name:

6

Finding the SumFinding the Sum
Cut the apples below and paste it on the correct addends.

1 2 8 10

0+2 3+1

2+1
4+6

5+3

1+0

3 4

DewWool



Name:

6

Finding the SumFinding the Sum
Cut the apples below and paste it on the correct addends.

3 5 11 12

3+4 6+5

6+6
2+1

5+5

1+4

7 10

DewWool



Finding the SumFinding the Sum
Cut the apples below and paste it on the correct addends.

1

2+0 0+1

3+4
5+6

2+2

5+5

2 4 7 10 11

Name:
DewWool



Finding the SumFinding the Sum
Cut the apples below and paste it on the correct addends.

5

4+2 3+5

6+6
2+3

4+6

5+4

6 8 9 10 12

Name:
DewWool



Finding the SumFinding the Sum
Cut the apples below and paste it on the correct addends.

1

1+1 4+6

5+3
3+0

2+5

0+1

6 8 9 10 12

Name:
DewWool



Finding the SumFinding the Sum
Cut the apples below and paste it on the correct addends.

4

6+5 5+3

2+2
4+3

5+4

6+6

7 8 9 11 12

Name:
DewWool



Finding the SumFinding the Sum
Cut the apples below and paste it on the correct addends.

5

6+1 6+3

2+3
4+3

5+0

7+6

7 5 9 7 13

Name:
DewWool


